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Informal and Oral Exam ¢,aw) pé § ¢alalh Oblalel

ﬁg_ﬁ T

Day Date Gradel | Grade2 Grade Graded Grade’ Grade6

SR L | T ey - & S uil
Tuesday 22/12/2009 Oral Eng. Oral Eng. Oral Eng. Oral Eng. Quran Arabic |
(Reading) (Reading) (Reading) {Reading) (o1)5) “_

Wednesday | 23/12/2009 Arabic Quran 1-Islamic Studies | 1-Islamic Studies Oral Eng. Farsi (Oral)
. |
(o) (o] slo ) | (lawT isla aa) (Reading) gy
2-Farsi (Oral) 2-Farsi (Oral) _
edgy ¢1ah0) |
Thursday 24/12/2009 Quran Arabic Arabic Arabic Arabic Oral Eng.
| Emm&:&
f..‘nm..”vl. o -y —ﬁ-.. T .J = py Aﬂ\h: ..

| [/Sunday’ i 22/1: NESEn e TR O
Monday | 28/12/2009 Farsi (Oral) ,lod0) 1-Islamic Studies Qura a_m
(Lo (st ayse) (o1)8) |
2-Farsi ( Oral) .
| 31089) .m
Tuesday 29/12/2009 | English dictation | English dictation | English dictation | English dictation m_._m__m_._ dictation | English &ﬂwzoz
(Spelling) { Spelling) ( Spelling) ( Spelling) ( Spelling) { Speliing)
 Wednesday | 30/12/2009 |  Art | Art At At | At | At
Th :«mn.g( w.._\ uNxNQP@ | Farsi {(Oral) _ Islamic studies Social 3:&3_ Social studies Social studies islamic mE_.n:mm
_. o ilod) _ (pianT slo ayss) (Eng) (Eng.) (Eng.) o |
Friday 1/1/2010 N - : S z =
Saturday | 2/1/2010 Weekend |
Sunday | 3/1/2010 | — | - e e | i ~ T e



Formal and Written Exams ¢,.aw) § ¢35 OlGlais)

I ay Date Grade Grade Grade. Grade Grade | & -.:._..
i 2 3 4 3 6 M
Lo — = _ : L
go:n_m< 4/1/2010 Science Science Science Science Science Science
._.:mma_m< m\u.\w.olu.msli.i.r — -||..Hl|- II. N ...|| | ) == i +_
Wednesday | 6/1/2010 |  English1 English 1 English 1 Englishi |  English 1 English 1
Thursday 7/1/2010 . L I Lwylb aiss syl iy Lylb :ummu
g - 8/1/2010 4 B ST TR L e 2
s i o uthuoua L s : im__mmm: b
10/1/2010 | gy g qan aiSs | g (s iy .E?_E. e Math
. | @93 [STURY |
Monday 11/1/20i0 ey o L . 3. Social Studies
.msm v_
Tuesday 12/1/2010 Math Math Math PRSI Lwyla Lyls _
B 8l b e ) i . (eamsoh) (6335 «oly) yolaws)
Wednesday | 13/1/2010 o - . - = e _
- e e e—— — -._l I.|_|I. - — ———— ———— e ————— - -
Thursday 14/1/2010 English 2 m:m__m: 2 English 2 hyls Ayl Ay |
 Friday | 15/1/2000 | B S R R R . e R
o NI ] immrm_..a
Saturday 16/1/2010 §
Sunday 17/1/2010 o . ﬁ o | |m:n__mr 2 man:mzn, F m:m__mr:n |
—_— P — 1. e ——— ——— r— . - |.|||—|i|.




